
Kreismeisterschaften im Crosslauf

am 9.11.2019  in Bad Oldesloe

Frauen  - 2820m

1. Kuhlwein, Beate 73 SV Großhansdorf 11:08
2. Gast, Ulrike 74 SV Großhansdorf 11:45
3. Ehlers-Rowlin, Anke 60 Spiridon Oldesloe 12:42
4. Fleischfresser, Antje 76 VfL Oldesloe 13:14
5. Beier, Annika 75 SV Großhansdorf 13:33
6. Gräfnitz, Kathrin 73 TSV Trittau 13:49
7. Bichtemann, Tessa 93 LG Reinbek/Ohe 14:00
8. Brandt, Irmtraut 58 Spiridon Oldesloe 14:06
9. Boettger, Christine 62 Spiridon Oldesloe 14:07

10. Ullrich, Kerstin 65 Spiridon Oldesloe 15:36
11. Wistrach, Anja 68 TSV Trittau 15:40
12. Seehusen, Sabine 70 Spiridon Oldesloe 15:42
13. Rogatty, Claudia 79 TSV Trittau 15:49
14. Behn, Inge 59 TSV Glinde 15:55
15. Moritz, Nicola 76 TSV Trittau 16:32
16. Wingerath, Melanie 75 TSV Trittau 17:38
17. Schneider, Maren 68 TSV Trittau 17:40
18. Belau, Karin 47 Spiridon Oldesloe 17:58
19. Ilmer, Madeleine 50 Spiridon Oldesloe 20:34

Frauen-Mannschaft  - 2820m

1. SV Großhansdorf Kuhlwein, Gast, Beier 36:26
2. Spiridon Oldesloe I Ehlers-Rowlin, Brandt, Böttger 40:55
3. TSV Trittau I Gräfnitz, Wistrach, Rogatty 45:18
4. Spiridon Oldesloe II Ullrich, Seehusen, Belau 49:16
5. TSV Trittau II Moritz, Wingerath, Schneider 51:50
6. Spiridon Oldesloe Ehlers-Rowlin, Böttger, Brandt 40:47

Seniorinnen  - 2820m

W40

1. Fleischfresser, Antje 76 VfL Oldesloe 13:14
2. Beier, Annika 75 SV Großhansdorf 13:33
3. Rogatty, Claudia 79 TSV Trittau 15:49
4. Moritz, Nicola 76 TSV Trittau 16:32
5. Wingerath, Melanie 75 TSV Trittau 17:38
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W45

1. Kuhlwein, Beate 73 SV Großhansdorf 11:08
2. Gast, Ulrike 74 SV Großhansdorf 11:45
3. Gräfnitz, Kathrin 73 TSV Trittau 13:49
4. Seehusen, Sabine 70 Spiridon Oldesloe 15:42

W50

1. Ullrich, Kerstin 65 Spiridon Oldesloe 15:36
2. Wistrach, Anja 68 TSV Trittau 15:40
3. Schneider, Maren 68 TSV Trittau 17:40

W55

1. Ehlers-Rowlin, Anke 60 Spiridon Oldesloe 12:42
2. Boettger, Christine 62 Spiridon Oldesloe 14:07

W60

1. Brandt, Irmtraut 58 Spiridon Oldesloe 14:06
2. Behn, Inge 59 TSV Glinde 15:55

W65

1. Ilmer, Madeleine 50 Spiridon Oldesloe 20:34

W70

1. Belau, Karin 47 Spiridon Oldesloe 17:58

Seniorinnen-Mannschaft  - 2820m

W40

1. SV Großhansdorf Kuhlwein, Gast, Beier 36:26
2. TSV Trittau I Gräfnitz, Wistrach, Rogatty 45:18
3. TSV Trittau II Moritz, Wingerath, Schneider 51:50

W50

1. Spiridon Oldesloe Ehlers-Rowlin, Boettger, Ullrich 42:25

W60

1. Spiridon Oldesloe Brandt, Belau, Ilmer 52:38

Männer  - 6985m

1. Schwarz, Jan 79 VfL Oldesloe 28:45
2. Gerhard, Christian 70 Spiridon Oldesloe 30:21
3. Al-Issa, Ali 80 Spiridon Oldesloe 38:19
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Senioren  - 4270m

M30

1. Ahmeti, Bujar 89 Spiridon Oldesloe 16:02

M35

1. Brede, Mark 80 TSV Trittau 21:06

M40

1. Klapper, Markus 78 TSV Trittau 18:54

M45

1. Schulz, Matthias 74 TSV Trittau 18:56

M50

1. Tank-Falarzik, Thorsten 69 Spiridon Oldesloe 18:43
2. Brock, Mathias 65 Ahrensburger TSV 19:46
3. Prinz, Volker 68 Spiridon Oldesloe 20:49
4. Pfrommer, Torsten 68 TSV Trittau 21:16
5. Reppmann, Steffen 68 TSV Trittau 21:17

M55

1. Dési, Robert 63 VfL Oldesloe 18:26
2. Otto, Ralf 64 Hoisbütteler SV 19:13
3. Hoffmann, Jens 63 TSV Glinde 22:27
4. Krohn, Thomas 60 Spiridon Oldesloe 23:14

M60

1. Lucka, Helmut 57 Spiridon Oldesloe 18:46
2. Schop, Udo 59 Spiridon Oldesloe 21:09

M65

1. Schulze, Redlef 51 Spiridon Oldesloe 20:51
2. Reher, Heino 52 Spiridon Oldesloe 21:14

M70

1. Redecker, Karl Heinz 47 Ahrensburger TSV 19:08
2. Dieterich, Fritz 47 Spiridon Oldesloe 20:19
3. Kilch, Peter 48 TSV Glinde 24:55

M75

1. Hinck, Dieter 44 TSV Glinde 24:26

M80

1. Westerlin, Viggo 38 Spiridon Oldesloe 32:52
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Senioren-Mannschaft  - 4270m

M40

1. TSV Trittau Klapper, Schulz, Pfrommer 59:06

M50

1. Spiridon Oldesloe Tank-Falarzik, Prinz, Krohn 62:46
1. TSV Glinde Hoffmann, Hinck, Kilch 71:48

M60

1. Spiridon Oldesloe I Lucka, Dieterich, Schulze 59:56
2. Spiridon Oldesloe II Schop, Reher, Westerlin 75:15

Jugend/Schüler  - 2820m

männlliche U18 (B)

1. Rummelhagen, Tim 02 LG Reinbek-Ohe 11:06
2. Henkel, Mathies 03 SV Großhansdorf 11:19
3. Seehusen, Lars 02 Spiridon Oldesloe 11:24

M14 (U16)

1. Raeder, Leon 05 SV Großhansdorf 10:37 !

2. Hoeppner, Moritz 05 SV Großhansdorf 12:16
3. Ick, Julius 05 SV Großhansdorf 12:20

W15 (U16)

1. Bültmann, Mailin 04 LG Reinbek-Ohe 12:49
2. Töllner, Helene 04 VfL Oldesloe 13:16

Mannschaft mU16  - 2820m

1. SV Großhansdorf Raeder, Hoeppner, Ick 35:13

Jugend U14  - 1890m

M12

1. Looks, Cedric 07 VfL Oldesloe 7:31
2. Neumann, Luis 07 SV Großhansdorf 7:56

W12

1. Mahler, Leonie 07 VfL Oldesloe 9:01
2. Oppermann, Fenja 07 Ahrensburger TSV 9:59



5

Jugend U12  - 1480m

M11
1. Sievers, Malte 08 Ahrensburger TSV 5:49
2. Hamm, Tjelle 08 VfL Oldesloe 5:57
3. von der Geest, Morton 08 Ahrensburger TSV 6:19
4. Goldapp, Miko 08 Spiridon-Club Oldesloe 6:52

M10
1. Conrad, Thilo 09 Ahrensburger TSV 5:59
2. Winter, Florian 09 Spiridon-Club Oldesloe 6:20
3. Scharnberg, Justus 09 TSV Trittau 6:49

W10
1. Buschmann, Mia 09 TSV Trittau 7:41
2. Graefe, Mona 09 TSV Trittau 7:42

Mannschaft mU12  - 1480m

1. Ahrensburger TSV Sievers, v.d. Geest, Conrad 18:07

Jugend U10  - 1014m

M9
1. Oppermann, Arne 10 Ahrensburger TSV 4:17
2. Brede, Jakob 10 TSV Trittau 5:00
3. Geisler, Jonas 10 TSV Glinde 5:22

W9
1. Fleischfresser, Ida 10 VfL Oldesloe 4:21
2. Brandstetter, Luna 10 VfL Oldesloe 4:26
3. Hoffmann, Naomi 10 TSV Trittau 5:15
4. Bruns, Evi 10 TSV Trittau 6:04

W8
1. Pobanz, Eve Leelou 12 VfL Oldesloe 4:46
2. DehghanNayeri, Daria 12 VfL Oldesloe 4:58
3. Jähnichen, Amy 11 TSV Trittau 6:17

Mannschaft wU10  - 14800m

1. VfL Oldesloe Fleischfresser, Brandstetter, Pobanz 3:33
2. TSV Trittau Hoffmann, Bruns, Jänichen 7:36


